2/2.7/B/1
Slot Diffuser
Type VSD50
with 50 mm wide diffuser face
TROX UK Ltd
Caxton Way
Thetford
Norfolk IP24 3SQ

0 = Without
FK = Fixing kit
Order Example
Make: TROX
Diffuser Type: VSD50-V3-BF-4-FL-P02/1200/0/P3/RAL9010/20%/HH2
Plenum Type: AKV-VSD50-V3-0-4-D12-M/1200x1x198x0/0
Order Code
/ /
Length
450mm to 1800mm
150mm increments
No. of Slots
1 to 4
Type
VSD50
Plenum Type
0 = Standard Plenum
EH = Extended Height
RA = Light baffle return air
No. of Slots
1 to 4
Spigot Damper
0 = Standard spigot
M = Spigot damper
MC = Cord operated
spigot damper
Extended Height
A = extension height mm
0 = without extended neck
Spigot dia
No. of Spigots
1 to 4
Order Code
VSD50-V3-BF-4-FL-A02 0 P3 20%RAL 9010
2791200 x 1 x 198 x 0
HH2
Length L1 mm length of diffuser
or angle* of mitre in degrees
*Only in 90o or 135o with
200mm inside leg
Lining
None
D12 = 12mm
1200
AKV-VSD50-V3-0-4-D12-M